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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 10 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2019 - 10:57 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 28.49 Ema GARGOVIĆ BUBU Podgorica 04.07.2015
MNE - 16 28.49 Ema GARGOVIĆ BUBU Podgorica 04.07.2015
MNE - 14 30.60 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Ramenskoe (RUS) 13.04.2015
MNE - 12 32.63 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Berlin (GER) 14.12.2013
MNE - 10 43.15 Jovana VUJOVIĆ BUMT Trebinje (BIH) 16.06.2012
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

E:2008/2009

1. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 Budva, BU 43.58 239
2. Nevena BOŠKOVIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 45.47 210
3. Marija CANIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 46.24 200
4. Staša DRK 09 Arena 2015, NS 48.30 175
5. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, NK 49.90 159
6. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, NK 51.89 141
7. Dunja RADANOVIĆ 08 Budva, BU 55.86 113
8. Jovana MIDŽOR 09 Orka, BU 56.15 111

D:2006/2007

1. Andrea DAVIDOVIĆ 07 Arena 2015, NS 35.73 434 R
2. Maria LJUBOJEVIĆ 06 Olymp, BL 36.01 424 R
3. Ekaterina IVANINA 07 Žemčužina, RUS 37.30 381
4. Tea TOMAŠEVIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 38.69 342
5. Anđela VAS 06 Arena 2015, NS 40.16 305
6. Anja TOJAGIĆ 06 Olymp, BL 42.33 261
7. Ana Marija COPOLA 06 Jadran, HN 42.54 257
8. Faina DRIAEVA 06 Jadran, HN 42.79 252
9. Magdalina SEKULOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 46.05 202

10. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 46.52 196
11. Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 47.28 187
12. Ivana ANTUNOVIĆ 07 Jadran, HN 48.73 171
13. Monika RACKOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 50.63 152

C:2004/2005

1. Nina ŠARENAC 04 Partizan, BG 33.45 529 Q
2. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva, BU 33.49 527 Q
3. Antonia ŠURKOVIĆ 05 Jug, DU 34.04 502 Q
4. Nađa ILISIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 34.26 492 Q
5. Antonia LJUBAN 04 Jug, DU 38.16 356
6. Nađa KVOČKA 04 Olymp, BL 40.59 296
7. Staša SAMARDŽIĆ 05 Jadran, HN 41.83 270

B:2002/2003

1. Viktoria SHARDAKOVA 03 Khabarovsk, KH 30.88 672 Q
2. Alisa KOCHKUROVA 02 Khabarovsk, KH 32.23 591 Q
3. Marijana KOPUNOVIĆ 03 C.Zvezda, BG 38.81 338

Otvoreno/Open

1. Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ 01 Yunost M., MO 29.98 735 Q
2. Viktoria SHARDAKOVA 03 Khabarovsk, KH 30.88 672 Q
3. Ana SKULJ 01 Triglav, KR 31.14 656 Q
4. Alisa KOCHKUROVA 02 Khabarovsk, KH 32.23 591 Q
5. Nina ŠARENAC 04 Partizan, BG 33.45 529 Q
6. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva, BU 33.49 527 Q
7. Antonia ŠURKOVIĆ 05 Jug, DU 34.04 502 Q
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 10, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. Nađa ILISIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 34.26 492 Q
9. Andrea DAVIDOVIĆ 07 Arena 2015, NS 35.73 434 R

10. Maria LJUBOJEVIĆ 06 Olymp, BL 36.01 424 R
11. Ekaterina IVANINA 07 Žemčužina, RUS 37.30 381
12. Antonia LJUBAN 04 Jug, DU 38.16 356
13. Tea TOMAŠEVIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 38.69 342
14. Marijana KOPUNOVIĆ 03 C.Zvezda, BG 38.81 338
15. Anđela VAS 06 Arena 2015, NS 40.16 305
16. Nađa KVOČKA 04 Olymp, BL 40.59 296
17. Staša SAMARDŽIĆ 05 Jadran, HN 41.83 270
18. Anja TOJAGIĆ 06 Olymp, BL 42.33 261
19. Ana Marija COPOLA 06 Jadran, HN 42.54 257
20. Faina DRIAEVA 06 Jadran, HN 42.79 252
21. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 Budva, BU 43.58 239
22. Nevena BOŠKOVIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 45.47 210
23. Magdalina SEKULOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 46.05 202
24. Marija CANIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 46.24 200
25. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 46.52 196
26. Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 47.28 187
27. Staša DRK 09 Arena 2015, NS 48.30 175
28. Ivana ANTUNOVIĆ 07 Jadran, HN 48.73 171
29. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, NK 49.90 159
30. Monika RACKOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 50.63 152
31. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, NK 51.89 141
32. Jana BOROVIĆ 11 Budva, BU 54.51 122
33. Dunja RADANOVIĆ 08 Budva, BU 55.86 113
34. Jovana MIDŽOR 09 Orka, BU 56.15 111

DSQ Andrea KUSTUDIĆ 10 Budva, BU 52.77

VK-EXH Bjanka BULAJIĆ 10 Jadran, HN 50.71 151


